
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Inviting E-Tender for supply of students uniforms 
 

E-Tender No.: CIPET:IPT/CHN/UNI/2019-2020/02                  Date: August 30, 2019  
 
CIPET: IPT, Chennai invites e-Tender under two bid system for the supply of following 
item. 
 

Sl.
N
o 

Description of 
work 

Time 
allowed for 
completion 
of work 

EMD (Rs.) Cost of Tender forms 
(in Rs.) 

Tender 
Cost 

Online 
Process
ing fees 

1 Tender 
documents for 
supply  of Uniform 
cloth and stitching  
Boys & Girls as 
per specification 

15 days  Rs. 25,000         
(in the form of 
demand draft from 
any nationalized 
bank in favor of 
CIPET, Chennai or 
Online payment 
CIPET SBI A/c 
No.10565622389 
IFSC Code 
No.SBIN00004327
.Guindy Branch. 

1180/- 580/- 

Detailed Tender Document shall be available at CIPET E-Tender portal 

www.tenderwizard.com/CIPET.& www.cipet.gov.in  from 31.08.2019 to 14.09.2019     (15.00 
hrs).  All Bids must be submitted through the online portal 
www.tenderwizard.com/CIPET.   

The Principal Director & Head 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

�सपेट :इंि	ट
यटू ऑफ �लाि	ट�स टे�नोलॉजी (आई पी ट�) 
 (रसायन एव ंप"ैो रसायन #वभाग), रसायन एवं उव'रक मं*ालय, भारत सरकार 

,ग-डी , च0ेनै.  600 032  

CIPET: INSTITUTE OF PLASTICS TECHNOLOGY (IPT) 
 (Department of Chemicals & Petrochemicals,  

Ministry of Chemicals & Fertilizers, Govt. of India) 
TVK Industrial Estate, Guindy, Chennai – 600 032. 

Ph : 2225 4701-06, Fax: 044- 2225 4707 

E-mail: chennai@cipet.gov.in website: www.cipet.gov.in 


